Reconciliation of the Signature List and Machine Count

Voter Sign In

ARLO2-L

Election Day*

Absentee

Early Voting
LAKO1-L

Election Day**

Absentee

Early Voting
LAKO2-L

Election Day

Absentee

Early Voting
STEOO-L

Election Day

Absentee

Early Voting

Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting

* Combined with LAKO1-L for Election Day voting only.
** Includes ARLO2-L Election Day voters only.

o

366

369

77

45

27

899

470

425

899

Machine Count

o

366

369

77

45

27

899

470

425

899



