## Reconciliation of the Signature List and Machine Count

	Voter Sign In	Machine Count
ARL02-L		
Election Day*	0	0
Absentee	0	0
Early Voting	4	4
LAK01-L		
Election Day**	366	366
Absentee	4	4
Early Voting	369	369
LAK02-L		
Election Day	77	77
Absentee	0	0
Early Voting	45	45
STE00-L		
Election Day	27	27
Absentee	0	0
Early Voting	7	7
	899	899
Election Day	470	470
Absentee	4	4
Early Voting	425	425
	899	899

<sup>\*</sup> Combined with LAK01-L for Election Day voting only.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Includes ARL02-L Election Day voters only.